Micro/sys 3730 Park Place, Montrose, CA 91020 (818)244-4600 Fax (818)244-4246
email: info@embeddedsys.com
Optically Isolated Analog and Digital I/O
Module Rack On EPIC-Footprint
OPTO104
Accepts up to eight G4 or G5
OPTO modules for isolated digital and
analog I/O

One 3-point screw terminal strip for CAN
bus
Ordering Information:
OPTO104 8 G4/G5 module sockets,
CAN bus, 5V input voltage
OPTO104-12 8 G4/G5 module sockets,
CAN bus, 9-18V input voltage
OPTO104-24 8 G4/G5 module sockets,
CAN bus, 18-36V input
voltage
OPTO104-48 8 G4/G5 module sockets,
CAN bus, 36-75V input
voltage
Related Products:
CA5050 34-pin to 34-pin ribbon